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1. Purpose of this Document

This document serves as a directory of contact persons that may be consulted for additional information
regarding the ReCo project’s pilot actions. These people are expected to also be available after project
lifetime (from March 2026 onwards) via the stated email addresses and are open for any inquiries

concerning ReCo activities in the respective pilot site.

2. Contact List

Insko Lakeland roland

Mr. Jakub Skorupski

jakub.skorupski@gajanet.pl

Manager of pilot action

Mr. Ondrej Volf

volf@ametyst21.cz

Peer review team leader

Fichte lgebl rge / Smrci ny Mountains Germany / Czech Republic

Mr. Jorg Hacker

joerg.hacker@bund-naturschutz.de

Manager of pilot action, German part

Mr. Ondrej Volf

volf@ametyst21.cz

Manager of pilot action, Czech part

Mr. David Hubl

David.Hubl@mzp.gov.cz

Peer review team leader

Thayatal / POdy_]'i Czech Republic / Austria

Mr. Zdenék Macat

zdenek.macat@nppodyji.cz

Manager of pilot action, Czech part

Mr. Julian Haider

julian.haider@np-thayatal.at

Manager of pilot action, Austrian part

Mrs. Hana Skokanova

hana.skokanova@vuk.gov.cz

Peer review team leader

Gorenjska Region siovenia

Mrs. Mateja Korosec

mateja.korosec@bsc-kranj.si

Manager of pilot action

Mr. Jorg Hacker

joerg.hacker@bund-naturschutz.de

Peer review team leader

Miramare taly

Mrs. Lisa Peratoner

lisa@ampmiramare.it

Manager of pilot action

Mr. Jorg Schmiedel

js@blu-js.de

Peer review team leader

Skocjanski zatok siovenia

Mrs. Bojana Lipej

bojana.lipej@dopps.si

Manager of pilot action

Mr. Ondrej Volf

volf@ametyst21.cz

Peer review team leader
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The ReCo project consortium consists of:
= Bavarian Branch of Friends of the Earth Germany (Lead Partner, Germany)
= DOPPS - BirdLife Slovenia (Slovenia)
=  Ametyst (Czech Republic)
= Federacja Zielonych “GAJA”, NGO (Poland)
= Thayatal National Park (Austria)
= University of Vienna (Austria)
= Landscape Research Insitute (Czech Republic)
= BSC - Business support organisation ltd., Kranj (Slovenia)
= Podyji National Park Administration (Czech Republic)
=  Ministry of the Environment of the Czech Republic (Czech Republic)
= WWF ltaly (ltaly)

www.interreg-central.eu/projects/reco

Nationalpark (= FEXIBSC Y W e
Thayatal - .. Business Support Centre Kranj krajinu

Regional Development Agency of Gorenjska

FEDERACJA
ZIELONYCH

GAJAR

Ministry of the Environment
of the Czech Republic

“nuniversitat
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Disclaimer

This document was developed as a part of the project ReCo - Restoring degraded eco-systems along the Green Belt to
improve and enhance biodiversity and ecological connectivity, supported by the Interreg Central Europe Programme
with co-financing from the European Regional Development Fund. Responsibility for the content lies solely with the
ReCo project consortium and can in no case be treated as a reflection of the position of the European Union.
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